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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adisa Dervish Demaj
Adrilona Gjelil Qenaj
Agnesa Lulzim Krasnigi

Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku

Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Albin Fatmir Berisha
Albina Hajredin Beqiri
Albina Ismet Dedushi
Albiona Bekim Arifi
Alisa Qerim Ferataj
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Almedina Defrim Tabhiri
Altina Latif Avdyli
Altina Valbon Shala
Amire Azem Tabhiri
Andi Nuhi Bislimi
Arbresa Kadrush Shala
Ard Faton Dobra
Ardenisa Blerim Hyseni
Argjend Enver Isufi
Ariona Rexhep Sijarina
Arita Bedri Avdijaj
Arjeta Fehmi Kuleta
Arnis Mexhit Bilalli

Art Florim Berisha
Astrit Agron Haxholli
Benjesa Rashit Bekteshi
Bledion Islam Demolli
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Shtatorit

Islam Pepaj

E drejta administrative

Regjistri ID
220401100138
220401100052
210401100572
200401100065
200401100577
210401100164
220401100176
210401100239
220401100510
220401100053
220401100407
210401100445
210401100279
220401100298
220401100512
220401100171
210401100642
220401100124
220401100043
210401100710
220401100451
200401100390
210401100665
220401100003
220401100426
210401100131
210401100702
220401100062
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Blend Defrim Gashi
Bleona Xhon Gashi
Bleoné Qamil Kosumi
Blin Baton Bega
Blineré Hazir Mulliqi
Dea Agron Gashi
Deniza Arianit Elshani
Diellorita Kadri Halili
Diellza Bedredin Morina
Dijella Arben Mehmeti
Djellza Ahmet Berisha
Drilon Gézim Rexha
Edona Habib Prekadini
Elda Azem Kameri
Elmedina Fadil Hyseni
Elvisé Uké Kryeziu
Elza Sejdi Gashi

Emine lbush Gashi
Enea Artan Jakupi
Enes Naim Mehmeti
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj
Erjon Dukagjin Zeka
Erjona Rrustem Sejdija
Erza Verim Bajrami
Fatime Faik Rexhepaj
Fatjona Nezir Neziri
Festina Muhamet Hajra
Fjolla Bujar Statovci
Fjolla Lulzim Borincaj
Fjolla Naser Hoti

Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu
Florentina Sylejman Mulaku
Florinda Sahit Kastrati
Florjeté Beqir Suka
Fortesa Emin Begu
Gresa Agim Rexhepi
Gresa Shevget Sinani
Hikmete Mehmet Fazliu
Idea Shefget Zejnullahu
Kastriot Agim Azemi
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220401100498
200401100297
220401100266
200401100371
220401100195
220401100478
220401100336
210401100165
220401100172
220401100142
220401100008
210401100442
200401100332
210401100446
220401100376
210401100561
220401100031
210401100733
220401100453
210401100540
210401100504
220401100279
210401100661
200401100016
220401100069
200401100009
220401100188
220401100517
220401100240
220401100209
200401100302
220401100538
220401100060
210401100440
220401100028
220401100521
220401100566
220401100024
200401100403
220401100068
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Ledian Njazi Ajeti
Lediona Haki Citaku
Leké Dritan Hasani
Leonarda Robert Djekovic
Lindona Akif Livoreka
Lura Valon Sejdiu
Maljeta Gazmend Aliu
Mediana Bejtush Hajdari
Melisé Ramadan Krasniqi
Mirlinda Fadil Dervisholli
Muhamet Musé Maloku
Olta Burim Selimi
Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
Premtim Arsim Jusaj
Princ Luan Zogaj
Reonesa Avni Berisha
Rina Enver Demiri
Rinesa Munish Gashi
Rinesé Kemaijl Hajdini
Rité Emrush Pireva
Rreze Mustafa Bici
Sabrina Vesel Honsi¢
Selhan Seit Saljija
Sonila Fahri Shabani
Syart Naim Qelaj

Tiara Blerim Prestreshi
Vaide Elez Berisha
Valbona Haxhi Qosaj
Valentina Ajet Sadiku
Valentina Naim Hasani
Valton Fehmi Fejza
Vlera Beqir Kalludra

Xhevahire Avdullah Iberhysaj
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11:00, Amfiteatri i Madh

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
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200401100381
220401100482
220401100221
220401100070
220401100543
210401100256
210401100227
210401100185
220401100419
210401100653
210401100498
220401100164
220401100388
190401100166
220401100184
210401100782
210401100691
210401100126
220401100199
220401100504
210401100716
220401100288
200401100004
220401100349
220401100072
220401100408
200401100553
200401100330
220401100197
210401100652
210401100067
220401100153
90401100013

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 12.09.2024
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